
 

 
Annual Holiday List: 2024-2025 
    

    

Holiday List -Students 
S.No Holiday Date Day 

1 ID-UL-FITR April 11,2024 Thursday 

2 Ram Navami April 17, 2024 Wednesday 

3 Mahavir Jayanti April 21, 2024 Sunday 

4 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 17, 2024 Monday 

5 Independence Day August 15, 2024 Thursday 

6 Raksha Bandhan August 19, 2024 Monday  

7 Janmashtami August 26, 2024 Monday 

8 Gandhi Jayanti October 02, 2024  Wednesday 

9 Maha Navmi October 11, 2024 Friday 

10 Dussehra October 12,2024 Saturday 

11 Karva Chauth October 20, 2024 Sunday 

12 Dhanteras October 30,2024 Wednesday 

13 Choti Diwali  October 31,2024 Thursday 

14 Diwali/Haryana Day November 1, 2024 Friday 

15 Goverdhan Puja November2,2024 Saturday 

16 Bhai Dooj November 3,2024 Sunday 

17 Guru Nanak's Birthday November 15, 2024 Friday 

18 Christmas December 25, 2024 Wednesday 

19 Makar Sankranti January 14, 2025 Tuesday 

20 Republic Day January 26, 2025 Sunday 

21 Maha Shivaratri February 26, 2025 Wednesday 

22 Holi March 14, 2025 Friday 

      

  Vacation Breaks     

1 Summer Breaks May 20th - June 30th   

2 Winter Break Dec 30-Jan 15 2025   

3 Spring Break Mar 24, 2025 -Mar 31, 2025   


